
Sr.No
Applications 

No
Candidates Full Name Percentile_Score DOB Category Gender

1 363731 RAHUL JAGAN NAVGHARE 99.5007 04-11-1999 Other Backward Class MALE

2 338602 ANURAG OMPRAKASH BAGMARE 99.4455 28-07-1999 Other Backward Class MALE

3 336891 AMOL ASHOK TELI 99.4455 13-08-1999 Other Backward Class MALE

4 416647 SHANTANU BHARAT PATIL 99.4455 28-11-1999 Other Backward Class MALE

5 609750 ROHIT CHANDRAKANT KALE 99.3388 21-06-1995 Other Backward Class MALE

6 350323 PRADIP DATTATRAY DHERE 99.3388 21-12-1996 Other Backward Class MALE

7 314560 SHEKHAR LAXMAN SUTAR 99.3342 29-06-1994 Other Backward Class MALE

8 235538 PRAMOD PRALHAD PAWAR 99.3342 15-06-1996 Other Backward Class MALE

9 292824 SURAJ ARUN MALI 99.3342 18-08-1998 Other Backward Class MALE
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10 637072 GAURAV BALASO PARADHI 99.3342 27-06-2000 Other Backward Class MALE

11 382561 YOGESH RAM WADE 99.2996 30-06-1989 Other Backward Class MALE

12 380576 SARFARAJ SATTAR SHEIKH 99.2996 02-10-1995 Other Backward Class MALE

13 281111 BHARAT BALAVANT KUMBHAR 99.2996 28-07-1997 Other Backward Class MALE

14 249744 RAJESH ARUN GAIKWAD 99.2996 16-12-1997 Other Backward Class MALE

15 839329 SHUBHAM VIJAY TONGE 99.2996 07-08-2000 Other Backward Class MALE

16 386783 PRATIK ROHIDAS GANDOLE 99.2996 17-03-2001 Other Backward Class MALE

17 359699 MAHADEV DHARMARAJ MAYKAR 99.2996 20-04-2001 Other Backward Class MALE

18 684385 MANGESH PRALHAD BANKAR 99.2996 13-07-2002 Other Backward Class MALE

19 328671 NIKHIL GANESH BHUMKAR 99.2762 21-02-1992 Other Backward Class MALE
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